Solano County Office of Education

Monthly Classified Management Salary Schedule
260 Days
Annual Stipends:
$502.00 Associate’s - $1,004.00 Bachelor’s

$1,494.00 Master’s - $1,494.00 Doctoral

Effective 7-1-24

STEP 1 2 3 4 5
RANGE

6 $6,886.00 $7,230.00 $7,592.00 $7,972.00 $8,371.00
7 $7,272.00 $7,636.00 $8,018.00 $8,419.00 $8,840.00
8 $7,527.00 $7,903.00 $8,298.00 $8,713.00 $9,149.00
9 $7,699.00 $8,084.00 $8,488.00 $8,912.00 $9,358.00
10 $8,084.00 $8,488.00 $8,912.00 $9,358.00 $9,826.00
11 $8,488.00 $8,912.00 $9,358.00 $9,826.00 $10,317.00
12 $8,912.00 $9,358.00 $9,826.00 $10,317.00 $10,833.00
13 $9,358.00 $9,826.00 $10,317.00 $10,833.00 $11,375.00
14 $9,826.00 $10,317.00 $10,833.00 $11,375.00 $11,944.00
15 $10,317.00 $10,833.00 $11,375.00 $11,944.00 $12,541.00

5 years
10 years
15 years
20 years
25 years
30 years
35 years

2.25% Increase over 2023-2024

Longevity based on placement on the salary schedule and years of service.

3.00%
5.50%
8.00%
10.50%
13.00%
15.50%
18.00%

Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 2-24-25.

Digitally signed by Nicola

: Parr
N ICO|a Parr Date: 2025.09.29
13:47:19 -07'00'

Approved:

County Superintendent of Schools

Revised 9-29-25




RANGE TITLE — CLASSIFIED MANAGEMENT

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Salary Schedule

Coordinator, School Health Medical Billing
Project Coordinator, Mental Health
Project Coordinator, Youth Development

Executive Assistant Il
Executive Assistant Il — SELPA
Printing Services Manager

Coordinator, Educational Initiatives and Special Projects
Executive Assistant Il

Program Manager, College and Career Readiness
Program Manager, Youth Development & Special Events
Transportation Manager

Digital Media Manager
SELPA Fiscal Analyst

Chief Assistant to the County Superintendent
Technology Systems Engineer

Business Information Systems Support Coordinator
Credentials Analyst and Induction Manager

District and School Support Liaison

Early Learning Liaison Childcare Policy and Planning
Early Learning Liaison Inclusion

Early Learning Liaison Quality and Innovation
Information Systems Technical Manager

Program Coordinator, Educational Liaison
Workforce Development Manager

Clinical Services Supervisor
Coordinator, Risk Management
Payroll and Benefits Manager
Senior Network Engineer

Clinical Services Coordinator

District Business Services Manager

Internal Business Services & Categorical Fiscal Manager
Internal Business Services & Special Education Fiscal Manager

Revised 9-29-25



		2025-09-29T13:47:19-0700
	Nicola Parr




