## Solano County Office of Education Monthly Classified Management Salary Schedule 260 Days

## **Annual Stipends:**

## \$502.00 Associate's - \$1,004.00 Bachelor's \$1,494.00 Master's - \$1,494.00 Doctoral Effective 7-1-24

STEP	1	2	3	4	5
RANGE					
6	\$6,886.00	\$7,230.00	\$7,592.00	\$7,972.00	\$8,371.00
7	\$7,272.00	\$7,636.00	\$8,018.00	\$8,419.00	\$8,840.00
8	\$7,527.00	\$7,903.00	\$8,298.00	\$8,713.00	\$9,149.00
9	\$7,699.00	\$8,084.00	\$8,488.00	\$8,912.00	\$9,358.00
10	\$8,084.00	\$8,488.00	\$8,912.00	\$9,358.00	\$9,826.00
11	\$8,488.00	\$8,912.00	\$9,358.00	\$9,826.00	\$10,317.00
12	\$8,912.00	\$9,358.00	\$9,826.00	\$10,317.00	\$10,833.00
13	\$9,358.00	\$9,826.00	\$10,317.00	\$10,833.00	\$11,375.00
14	\$9,826.00	\$10,317.00	\$10,833.00	\$11,375.00	\$11,944.00
15	\$10,317.00	\$10,833.00	\$11,375.00	\$11,944.00	\$12,541.00

Longevity based on placement on the salary schedule and years of service.

5 years	3.00%
10 years	5.50%
15 years	8.00%
20 years	10.50%
25 years	13.00%
30 years	15.50%
35 years	18.00%

2.25%	Increase	over	2023-2024

Approved by the Solano County Superintendent of Schools on 2-24-25.

Approved:	
	County Superintendent of Schools

## RANGE TITLE - CLASSIFIED MANAGEMENT Salary Schedule

06	Coordinator, School Health Medical Billing Project Coordinator, Mental Health Project Coordinator, Youth Development
07	Executive Assistant II  Executive Assistant II – SELPA  Printing Services Manager
80	Coordinator, Educational Initiatives and Special Projects Executive Assistant III
09	Program Manager, College and Career Readiness Program Manager, Youth Development & Special Events Transportation Manager
10	Digital Media Manager
11	SELPA Fiscal Analyst
12	Chief Assistant to the County Superintendent Technology Systems Engineer
13	Business Information Systems Support Coordinator Credentials Analyst and Induction Manager District and School Support Liaison Early Learning Liaison Childcare Policy and Planning Early Learning Liaison Inclusion Early Learning Liaison Quality and Innovation Information Systems Technical Manager Program Coordinator, Educational Liaison Workforce Development Manager
14	Clinical Services Supervisor Coordinator, Risk Management Payroll and Benefits Manager Senior Network Engineer
15	Clinical Services Coordinator District Business Services Manager Internal Business Services & Categorical Fiscal Manager Internal Business Services & Special Education Fiscal Manager